Price list: - 2010

Boarding; (Havanese) \$20-\$25 'per day'. (2 same breed for less)

{ Prices PER DAY, not per Night }

Any dog found to have a flea, will be treated and billed to owners \$20

Any Vet care costs incurred, will be charged to the owners.

OUR VACCINE REQUIREMENTS:

- Distemper/Parvo boosters renewed yearly, or we accept a yearly titres lab report
- Rabies vaccine renewed every 3 years
- o Bordetella renewed yearly (and cannot be more than 10 months old)
- o Flea treatment, advantage, revolution or Program a MUST. ******
- o Wormed twice annually, with Drontal, Revolution, Interceptor.

VACCINE OR TITRE CERTIFICATES MUST BE SHOWN AT CHECK- IN

RATES ARE CALCULATED DAILY. You will be charged for drop-off day, pickup day and every day in between. However, on pick-up day there will only be a half day charge if the dog/cat is picked up by 11am – if they are picked up after 11AM vou will be charged the full day rate.

	HIGH SEASO	<u>N</u> <u>O</u>	FF SEASON
1 DOG	\$25.0	00	\$20.00
2 DOGS (SAME breed Same ROOM	(1) \$40.0	0	\$35.00
UNSPAYED FEMALES (IN HEAT)	\$30.00		\$ 25.00
Unaltered Males	\$30.00		\$ 25.00
(except home placements are regular price)			

(except nome placements are regular price)

. *** A 10% discount will be applied after 17 consecutive days of boarding***

Subject to change without notice

No discount for Spring Break (March 6-21) or Christmas Break (Dec 18-Jan-3)

"HIGH SEASON" DATES:

START **END**

DECEMBER 10 JANUARY 15 MARCH 6 APRIL 15

JUNE 10 **SEPTEMBER 15**

LOCATIONS: Shawnigan Lake, BC contact Bev and LANGLEY, BC contact Alida **Grooming is available at some locations.** contact Bev